
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 9894 9455 9132 8957 8756 8644 8538 8468 8377 8377 8324 8343 8350 8486 8465 8598 8934 9533 10031 10562 10815 11068 11342 11466 243,333
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 840

JMJGU1 600 599 582 570 558 551 544 539 533 533 530 531 532 540 539 548 569 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 13,984
JMJGU3 600 599 582 570 558 551 544 539 533 533 530 531 532 540 539 548 569 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 13,984
PKLGU3 281 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 154 3,646
PKLGU5 462 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,065
PKLGU6 460 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,017
TBINU1 631 602 582 570 558 551 544 539 533 533 530 531 532 540 539 548 569 626 657 689 699 699 699 699 15,397
TBINU2 631 602 582 570 558 551 544 539 533 533 530 531 532 540 539 548 569 626 657 689 699 699 699 699 15,397
JMAHU1 631 602 582 570 558 551 544 539 533 533 530 531 532 540 539 548 569 626 657 689 699 699 699 699 15,397
JMAHU2 631 602 582 570 558 551 544 539 533 533 530 531 532 540 539 548 569 626 657 689 699 699 699 699 15,397
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 217 200 199 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,236
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 217 200 199 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,236
PGLAGT11 350 350 350 350 350 341 330 323 318 318 313 315 315 325 302 270 268 313 350 350 334 327 346 348 8,048
PGLAGT12 350 350 350 350 350 341 329 323 318 318 313 315 315 325 302 270 267 312 350 350 333 327 346 348 8,046
PGPSBK3A 121 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,293
PGPSBK3B 121 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,293
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 213 177 181 140 98 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 112 112 88 88 89 93 2,491
SGB3GT33 213 177 181 140 98 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 112 112 88 88 89 93 2,488
SKSPBK1 350 326 328 307 288 281 272 267 264 264 259 261 261 269 251 228 225 259 295 295 275 270 285 287 6,774
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 342 330 322 318 318 311 314 314 325 299 265 263 312 351 351 334 327 348 351 8,061
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 334 326 316 310 303 304 297 299 300 311 286 251 249 298 342 342 320 313 330 333 7,762
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 334 326 316 308 303 303 297 299 299 310 286 251 249 298 341 341 320 313 330 332 7,753
YPKA 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 641 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 15,616
YPGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 128 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 3,280
MPSSGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 122 158 161 161 161 2,357
MPSSGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 122 158 161 2,196
KLPPGT13 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 1,971
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,088
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,045
KNYR 4 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 1,868
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 58 840
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 209
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 55 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 25 25 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 45 50 90 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 9 7 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 943 1125 1149 1276 1429 1513 1591 1641 1708 1708 1746 1733 1731 1627 1772 1979 1953 1582 1261 1199 1307 1054 930 900 29,544

TOTAL GEN 9834 9395 9072 8897 8696 8584 8478 8408 8317 8317 8264 8283 8290 8426 8405 8538 8874 9473 9971 10502 10755 11008 11282 11406 241,893

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11387 11166 11000 11095 11239 11469 11545 11630 11661 11600 11289 10889 10552 10358 10548 10993 11077 10983 10917 10749 10654 10460 10324 10166 243,333
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 840

JMJGU1 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 13,984
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 13,984
PKLGU3 155 140 140 140 157 157 153 238 255 208 140 140 140 140 140 140 214 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,646
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 11,065
PKLGU6 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 459 11,017
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 682 669 682 699 699 699 699 693 687 674 666 656 15,397

02-Sep-11
Friday



TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 682 669 682 699 699 699 699 693 687 674 666 656 15,397
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 682 669 682 699 699 699 699 693 687 674 666 656 15,397
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 682 669 682 699 699 699 699 693 687 674 666 656 15,397
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,236
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,236
PGLAGT11 348 332 320 320 342 348 349 335 335 341 336 350 350 350 350 350 345 350 350 350 350 350 350 339 8,048
PGLAGT12 348 332 320 320 342 348 349 335 335 341 336 350 350 350 350 350 345 350 350 350 350 350 350 339 8,046
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,293
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,293
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT31 93 88 88 88 88 93 94 88 88 88 88 107 128 117 127 107 88 107 107 114 121 141 110 88 2,491
SGB3GT33 93 88 88 88 88 93 94 88 88 88 88 106 127 116 127 106 88 106 107 114 121 141 110 88 2,488
SKSPBK1 287 274 265 265 282 287 287 276 277 281 277 292 301 296 301 292 284 292 292 295 298 306 293 280 6,774
TJGSBK1A 351 333 320 320 344 351 351 336 336 343 337 351 351 351 351 351 347 351 351 351 351 351 351 341 8,061
TJGSBK2A 333 319 306 306 327 333 333 321 323 327 323 338 347 343 347 338 332 338 338 341 345 347 340 326 7,762
TJGSBK2B 332 318 306 306 327 332 333 321 322 326 322 338 347 343 347 338 330 338 338 341 345 347 340 325 7,753
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 15,616
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 3,280
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 2,357
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 2,196
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,971
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 90 85 0 0 0 1,088
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 90 0 0 0 0 1,045
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 90 85 60 60 60 1,868
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 58 64 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 840
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 57 64 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 105 0 0 0 0 100 100 140 150 105 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 35 0 30 100 100 100 100 15 24 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 60 25 0 25 150 150 150 90 31 25 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 40 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 25 10 25 35 70 25 20 25 25 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 46 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 45 45 20 45 45 100 45 45 45 45 25 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 11 4 13 13 6 13 11 13 14 14 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 900 956 1122 1027 900 900 900 900 900 900 983 1014 1151 1095 1155 910 900 920 986 1154 1149 993 1129 1287 29,544

TOTAL GEN 11327 11106 10940 11035 11179 11409 11485 11570 11601 11540 11229 10829 10492 10298 10488 10933 11017 10923 10857 10689 10594 10400 10264 10106 241,893




